FACE SHEET TO AN AMENDMENT TO THE LETTER OF AGREEMENT
BETWEEN THE GOVERNMENT OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
AND THE GOVERNMENT OF THE UNITED MEXICAN STATES

[] Original LOA Amendment to an LOA  [] Face Sheet Amendment to an LOA

Original LOA #: 2009-02  Date of Original: 12/03/08 Amendment #: 06

The above named patties mutually agree to carry out a project in accordance with the terms set
forth herein and the terms set forth in the agreement elements indicated below.

Project Description  [_]Standard Provisions X] Annex A XAnnex B

Project Funds Allotted to the U.S. Embassy and Obligated by this Agreement: $ 164,600,000
Project Funds Made Available for Obligation but Retained by INL Washington $ 0
Total Project Funding Made Available with this Agreement: $ 164,600,000

Amount, Appropriation and Allotment: $164,600,000 —1911011022000M - 0128
Subobligation Terminal Date: September 30, 2012

Certification of Availability of Funds (FMO): % /7 2 1] 2//0
| ;&f((/nsﬁ'ﬁe X angherty Dat

For thé Government of the . _ For the Government of the
United Mexican States United States of America
Juliin Ventura Valero, Under Secretary for Carlos Pascual, Ambassador
North America

Date! _ geptember 29, 2010 Date: _genpember 20 2010




